WHAT'S ON

THU 24TH OCTOBER

Wonderful Witches: Spooky stories and Room on the Broom (U)
Spooky Crafts: Make a Halloween Cloak

My Favourite Cake (12A)

Dark Dukes: Hocus Pocus (PG)

Spooky Crafts: Wizard & Witches Hats

The Crime is Mine (15)

Night of the Werewolves: Live!

Dark Dukes: Oddity (15)

Dark Dukes: | Saw The TV Glow (15)

Nightmares

Dark Dukes: Shaun of the Dead (15) With The Evolution of Horror
Dark Dukes: Red Rooms (18)

FRI 25TH OCTOBER

Dark Dukes: The Substance (18)

Dark Dukes: A Nightmare on Elm Street (15)

Dark Dukes: Oddity (15)

Nightmares

Dark Dukes: Sharp Shocks Short Film Programme (18)
Dark Dukes: Red Rooms (18)

SAT 26TH OCTOBER

CINEMA
CINEMA
STAGE
CINEMA
CINEMA
CINEMA
CINEMA
CINEMA
CINEMA
STAGE
CINEMA
CINEMA

ROH: Wolf Witch Giant Fairy

Dark Dukes: Hocus Pocus (PG)

Spooky Crafts: Make a Recycled Monster
Dark Dukes: Onibaba (15)

Dark Dukes: How to Write a Ghost Story
Dark Dukes: A Nightmare on Elm Street (15)
Dark Dukes: In Conversation with Andrew Michael Hurley
Dark Dukes: The Moor (15) + Director Q&A
Dark Dukes: Jennifer's Body (15)
Nightmares

Dark Dukes: The Substance (18)

Dark Dukes: Strange Darling (18)

11:15AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
1:00PM
1:30PM
1:45PM
5:00PM | 8:30PM
6:00PM
6:10PM
7:30PM
8:20PM
8:30PM

3:00PM
6:00PM
6:20PM
7:30PM

8:15PM
8:30PM

1:00AM | 12:30PM
11:15AM
1:00PM
1:30PM
1:45PM
2:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:20PM
7:30PM
8:15PM
8:30PM



o
=
=
=
=
o
o
-
(=]
=~
m
=0

ROH: Wolf Witch Giant Fairy 1:00AM
Wonderful Witches: Spooky stories and Room on the Broom (U) T:15AM
Dark Dukes: Hocus Pocus (PG) 12:30PM
Dark Dukes: Pop-Up Puppet Cinema: Jaws 1:00PM | 2:15PM
Dark Dukes: Sorcery (15) 1:45PM
Dark Dukes: The Masque Of The Red Death (15) 3:00PM
Dark Dukes: Pop-Up Puppet Cinema: A Nightmare on Elm Street 3:20PM
Dark Dukes: Eyes Without A Face (15) 4:00PM
Dark Dukes: The Substance (18) 5:00PM
Dark Dukes: Halloween (15) 6:15PM
Mystery Film (18) 8:00PM
Dark Dukes: Strange Darling (18) 8:15PM
TUE 29TH OCTOBER

Maya and the Wave (12A) 6:30PM
Megalopolis (15) 7:30PM
My 0Id Ass (15) 8:30PM
WED 30TH OCTOBER

Maya and the Wave (12A) 6:30PM
English National Ballet: Swan Lake 7:30PM
My Old Ass (15) 8:30PM
THU 31ST OCTOBER

My Old Ass (15) 6:15PM
Dark Dukes: The Cat & The Canary (PG) With Neil Brand Live Score 6:30PM
Megalopolis (15) 7:30PM
Dark Dukes: Halloween (15) 8:15PM

BOX OFFICE: 01524 598500 WWW.DUKESLANCASTER.ORG



