

THU 24TH OCTOBER

CINEMA	Wonderful Witches: Spooky stories and Room on the Broom (U)	11:15AM
STAGE	Spooky Crafts: Make a Halloween Cloak	11:30AM
CINEMA	My Favourite Cake (12A)	11:30AM
CINEMA	Dark Dukes: Hocus Pocus (PG)	1:00PM
STAGE	Spooky Crafts: Wizard & Witches Hats	1:30PM
CINEMA	The Crime is Mine (15)	1:45PM
STAGE	Night of the Werewolves: Live!	5:00PM 8:30PM
CINEMA	Dark Dukes: Oddity (15)	6:00PM
CINEMA	Dark Dukes: I Saw The TV Glow (15)	6:10PM
STAGE	Nightmares	7:30PM
CINEMA	Dark Dukes: Shaun of the Dead (15) With The Evolution of Horror	8:20PM
CINEMA	Dark Dukes: Red Rooms (18)	8:30PM

FRI 25TH OCTOBER

CINEMA	Dark Dukes: The Substance (18)	3:00PM
CINEMA	Dark Dukes: A Nightmare on Elm Street (15)	6:00PM
CINEMA	Dark Dukes: Oddity (15)	6:20PM
STAGE	Nightmares	7:30PM
CINEMA	Dark Dukes: Sharp Shocks Short Film Programme (18)	8:15PM
CINEMA	Dark Dukes: Red Rooms (18)	8:30PM

SAT 26TH OCTOBER

CINEMA	ROH: Wolf Witch Giant Fairy	11:00AM 12:30PM
CINEMA	Dark Dukes: Hocus Pocus (PG)	11:15AM
STAGE	Spooky Crafts: Make a Recycled Monster	1:00PM
CINEMA	Dark Dukes: Onibaba (15)	1:30PM
CINEMA	Dark Dukes: How to Write a Ghost Story	1:45PM
CINEMA	Dark Dukes: A Nightmare on Elm Street (15)	2:00PM
CINEMA	Dark Dukes: In Conversation with Andrew Michael Hurley	4:00PM
CINEMA	Dark Dukes: The Moor (15) + Director Q&A	5:00PM
CINEMA	Dark Dukes: Jennifer's Body (15)	6:20PM
STAGE	Nightmares	7:30PM
CINEMA	Dark Dukes: The Substance (18)	8:15PM
CINEMA	Dark Dukes: Strange Darling (18)	8:30PM

SUN 27TH OCTOBER

CINEMA	ROH: Wolf Witch Giant Fairy	11:00AM
CINEMA	Wonderful Witches: Spooky stories and Room on the Broom (U)	11:15AM
CINEMA	Dark Dukes: Hocus Pocus (PG)	12:30PM
STAGE	Dark Dukes: Pop-Up Puppet Cinema: Jaws	1:00PM 2:15PM
CINEMA	Dark Dukes: Sorcery (15)	1:45PM
CINEMA	Dark Dukes: The Masque Of The Red Death (15)	3:00PM
STAGE	Dark Dukes: Pop-Up Puppet Cinema: A Nightmare on Elm Street	3:20PM
CINEMA	Dark Dukes: Eyes Without A Face (15)	4:00PM
CINEMA	Dark Dukes: The Substance (18)	5:00PM
CINEMA	Dark Dukes: Halloween (15)	6:15PM
CINEMA	Mystery Film (18)	8:00PM
CINEMA	Dark Dukes: Strange Darling (18)	8:15PM

TUE 29TH OCTOBER

CINEMA	Maya and the Wave (12A)	6:30PM
CINEMA	Megalopolis (15)	7:30PM
CINEMA	My Old Ass (15)	8:30PM

WED 30TH OCTOBER

CINEMA	Maya and the Wave (12A)	6:30PM
CINEMA	English National Ballet: Swan Lake	7:30PM
CINEMA	My Old Ass (15)	8:30PM

THU 31ST OCTOBER

CINEMA	My Old Ass (15)	6:15PM
CINEMA	Dark Dukes: The Cat & The Canary (PG) With Neil Brand Live Score	6:30PM
CINEMA	Megalopolis (15)	7:30PM
CINEMA	Dark Dukes: Halloween (15)	8:15PM